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CHICAGO TITLE

Applicable for all cities unless otherwise noted.

Summit County Government
Park City

O Park City Water

O Summit Water Distrib.

© Gorgoza Mutual Water

O Mountain Regional Water

O Summit County Service Area #3

& Snyderville Basin Water
Reclamation

il Republic Services

435-336-3200
435-615-5000

435-615-5305
435-649-7324
435-649-7948

435-940-1916

435-649-7949
435-214-5222

435-615-8311

GENERAL NUMBERS

© ENBRIDGE GAS : 800-323-5517

@ CENTURY LINK : 800-244-1111

@ ALLWEST : 866-225-9378

£y ROCKY MOUNTAIN POWER : 888-221-7070
% XFINITY : 800-934-6489

EMERGENCY NUMBERS

Summit County Sheriff’s Department

Poison Control

Park City Fire Department

North Summit Fire Department

Animal Control Shelter

435-615-3500
800-222-1222
435-940-2500
435-336-2221
435-615-3985

KEY| @ HEATING

& ELECTRIC

@ PHONE

7 INTERNET

OWATER € SEWER ~ WTRASH ~ INFO

NOTIFY OF ADDRESS CHANGE

O Post office
[ Bank
[] Credit card companies

O Insurance companies:
medical and auto

[J Mortgage company

[ Utility companies: power, gas,
water/sewer/trash

[1 DMV: Registration, Driver license
O School(s) and Doctor offices

[ Pharmacy (transfer prescriptions)
[1 Home delivery subscriptions

m&‘l/u/t7 CHECKLIST

MOVING WITH PETS?

[1 Get a copy of your pet’s vet records along with rabies and
vaccine certifications.

[0 Make sure their license tags are secure and that your
contact info is current.

] Consider boarding your pets during the actual moving
days to reduce anxiety.

[ Allow them plenty of time to acclimate to your new home
and neighborhood; it could take a few days or even weeks.

O Carry a current photograph in case they are lost during -
or shortly after - the move.

Moving long distance?

MOVING DAY

Carry currency, jewelry, and important
documents on your person or in your vehicle.

Let friends and/or family know your route and
estimated time of arrival.

0O Double-check cupboards, closets, attic, and shed.

[ Leave any miscellaneous keys for the new
owners (garage, mailbox, etc.)

[0 Gather their leash, water, kennel, and toys for the car ride.

1 Contact the State Veterinarian in your new location to
learn that state’s requirements.

[ Research pet-friendly accommodations if an overnight
stay is required.

Bonus/Safety Tip!

Change the locks of your new home as well as
any garage and/or door codes to ensure
security once you’ve moved in!


tel:435-940-2500
https://www.google.com/search?q=summit+county+utah+animal+control&sca_esv=857d9535fc950bf7&rlz=1C1GCEA_enUS1001US1001&sxsrf=AE3TifPfWXlwQuu6ni_o8lTZN330-TnVMw%3A1760548984733&ei=eNjvaNrFLI_80PEP7reHqQM&gs_ssp=eJwNyEsOQDAQANDYcolaWJtq-tEjuMXQlCb9JEwTnJ63fG037iMnN6V326GxA9xGy4lLb1CtSjotLNzcC-TKeZRiNgiw9FdNKRDbSs30sEp4MMwhYfwr01niB2AVG5U&oq=summit+county+utah+anima&gs_lp=Egxnd3Mtd2l6LXNlcnAiGHN1bW1pdCBjb3VudHkgdXRhaCBhbmltYSoCCAAyERAuGIAEGJECGMcBGIoFGK8BMggQABiABBiiBDIFEAAY7wUyIBAuGIAEGJECGMcBGIoFGK8BGJcFGNwEGN4EGOAE2AEBSM0pUP8ZWIwgcAJ4AJABAJgBmwGgAcYGqgEDMC42uAEDyAEA-AEBmAIHoALuBcICChAAGLADGNYEGEfCAgsQABiABBiRAhiKBcICEBAuGIAEGBQYhwIYxwEYrwHCAgUQABiABMICChAAGIAEGBQYhwLCAgsQLhiABBjHARivAcICBhAAGBYYHpgDAIgGAZAGCLoGBggBEAEYFJIHAzIuNaAHlzGyBwMwLjW4B-EFwgcFMi02LjHIBy0&sclient=gws-wiz-serp

