



CHICAGO TITLE®

Applicable for all cities unless otherwise noted.

Summit County Government Park City

435-336-3200

435-615-5000

🚰 Park City Water	435-615-5305
🚰 Summit Water Distrib.	435-649-7324
🚰 Gorgoza Mutual Water	435-649-7948
🚰 Mountain Regional Water	435-940-1916
🚰 Summit County Service Area #3	435-649-7949
🌐 Snyderville Basin Water Reclamation	435-214-5222
🗑️ Republic Services	435-615-8311

GENERAL NUMBERS

🔥 ENBRIDGE GAS : 800-323-5517
☎️ CENTURY LINK : 800-244-1111
☎️ ALLWEST : 866-225-9378
⚡ ROCKY MOUNTAIN POWER : 888-221-7070
📶 XFINITY : 800-934-6489

EMERGENCY NUMBERS

Summit County Sheriff's Department	435-615-3500
Poison Control	800-222-1222
Park City Fire Department	435-940-2500
North Summit Fire Department	435-336-2221
Animal Control Shelter	435-615-3985

KEY | 🔥 HEATING ⚡ ELECTRIC ☎️ PHONE 📶 INTERNET 🚰 WATER 🌐 SEWER 🗑️ TRASH ⓘ INFO

moving CHECKLIST

NOTIFY OF ADDRESS CHANGE

- Post office
- Bank
- Credit card companies
- Insurance companies: medical and auto
- Mortgage company
- Utility companies: power, gas, water/sewer/trash
- DMV: Registration, Driver license
- School(s) and Doctor offices
- Pharmacy (transfer prescriptions)
- Home delivery subscriptions

MOVING DAY

- Carry currency, jewelry, and important documents on your person or in your vehicle.
- Let friends and/or family know your route and estimated time of arrival.
- Double-check cupboards, closets, attic, and shed.
- Leave any miscellaneous keys for the new owners (garage, mailbox, etc.)

MOVING WITH PETS?

- Get a copy of your pet's vet records along with rabies and vaccine certifications.
- Make sure their license tags are secure and that your contact info is current.
- Consider boarding your pets during the actual moving days to reduce anxiety.
- Allow them plenty of time to acclimate to your new home and neighborhood; it could take a few days or even weeks.
- Carry a current photograph in case they are lost during - or shortly after - the move.

Moving long distance?

- Gather their leash, water, kennel, and toys for the car ride.
- Contact the State Veterinarian in your new location to learn that state's requirements.
- Research pet-friendly accommodations if an overnight stay is required.

Bonus/Safety Tip!

Change the locks of your new home as well as any garage and/or door codes to ensure security once you've moved in!